Source

Apgr / P [%]

Apirr/ perr [%]

Apgw / paw [%]

Apigz/ 1z [%]

Trigger efficiency

e, pureconstruction and identification efficiency
T identification efficiency

b tagging efficiency and mistag rate
Misidentified leptons and flips

Jet energy scale and resolution

MC sample and sideband statistical uncertainty
Theory-related sources affecting acceptance
and shape of distributions

Normalization of MC-estimated processes
Integrated luminosity

Statistical uncertainty

23
29
4.6
3.6
6.0
34
7.1

4.6

13.3
22
209

8.1
7.1
9.1
13.6
36.8
8.3
27.2

18.2

12.3
4.6
48.0

1.2
1.7
1.7
1.3
2.6
1.1
24

2.0

13.9
1.8
59

1.9
32
1.3
29
1.4
1.2
2.3

4.2

11.3
3.1
5.8



