Source	$\Delta \mu_{ m tar{t}H}/\mu_{ m tar{t}H}$ [%]	$\Delta\mu_{\mathrm{tH}}/\mu_{\mathrm{tH}}$ [%]	$\Delta \mu_{ m tar tW}/\mu_{ m tar tW}$ [%]	$\Delta \mu_{ ext{t\bar{t}}Z}/\mu_{ ext{t\bar{t}}Z}$ [%]
Trigger efficiency	2.3	8.1	1.2	1.9
e, μ reconstruction and identification efficiency	2.9	7.1	1.7	3.2
$ au_{ m h}$ identification efficiency	4.6	9.1	1.7	1.3
b tagging efficiency and mistag rate	3.6	13.6	1.3	2.9
Misidentified leptons and flips	6.0	36.8	2.6	1.4
Jet energy scale and resolution	3.4	8.3	1.1	1.2
MC sample and sideband statistical uncertainty	7.1	27.2	2.4	2.3
Theory-related sources affecting acceptance	4.6	18.2	2.0	4.2
and shape of distributions				
Normalization of MC-estimated processes	13.3	12.3	13.9	11.3
Integrated luminosity	2.2	4.6	1.8	3.1
Statistical uncertainty	20.9	48.0	5.9	5.8